RECORDING REQUESTED BY: STEWART TITLE COMPANY WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:

ESCROW NO. A.P.N. #_____

WEST RIDGE HOMES, INC. 1528 HWY 395, #215 GARDNERVILLE, NV

Notary Public

NOTICE OF COMPLETION Must be filed within 15 days after completion NRS 108.228

Individual or Corporation										
NOTIC	E IS HER	EBY GIVE	N:				•	\	. \	
1. T	hat the into	erest or estat	e stated in	paragraph	3 below	v in the	eal proper	ty hereinafter described	l is own	ed by the
followi	-						/		\\	
	NAMI	Ξ		STREE	T AND	NO.	-	CITY	STAT	E
WEST	RIDGE	HOMES,				-		GARDNERVI	The same of the sa	NV
A NE	ADA CO	ORPORAT:		owner of the	interest s	tated, the	name and add	lress of each must be inserte	d.)	
						ar a		there is only one owner onts, as tenants in comments.	•	76.
		one owner, ure of the tit						aid owner and co-owne	ers is: In	ı Fee.
							· 10	ler contract of purchase" or		
hereinat	ter describ	ed was comi	oleted.		The state of the s	`	N	a work of improvement		
5. TINC.	hat the nar	ne of the ori	ginal contra	actor, if an	ny, for	such wor	k of impro	vement was WEST	RIDGE	E HOMES,
		(If no co	ntractor for w	ork of impro	vement a	s a whole,	insert "No C	ontractor.")		
That County		operty herei JGLAS, I	TYT			100	75	cribed as follows:		
See Exl	aibit "A" a	ttached her	eto and by	reference	e made	a part h	ereof for c	complete legal descrip	tion.	
Commo Re	nly known	as:\L43	Buch	nova cinel	m Ville	trea	WEST I	RIDGE HOMES,	INC.	
or by an a	gent.	r, only one nee no signs the not on below.	d sign, persor	nally		/	BY PE	PREM. BEEKHO	F, JF	₹.
				T-		TC A IDI	ONI			
m ı	. ,, .	1.1	T)	17%		ICATI		The second second second second		J. 45.
- 1	_	ng duly swor: ir own knowl	. •	t ne/sne/tne	ey read t	ne forego	ing notice a	nd knows the contents th	ereor and	a the same
is true of	ms/ner/me	ir own knowi	euge.]				01 1	111	,
STATE	OF NE	/ADA	- } /	/			ВҮ	1 tmol		
COUNT		OUGLAS	} ss.				PĒ.	rer'm. Beekuo	f, Ji	₹.
	1			- \.	~~1	~				
This inst	rument was	acknowledge	d before me	on _	251	01	<u>-</u>	hand a william with make make make water	Baus Our de -	and the state of
by_		ETER M.			•			M. OM	IOHUNI	ORO
								Notary Publi		8.

0509271 BK0201PG4721

Appointment Recorded in County of Douglas

EXHIBIT "A"

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

ESCROW NO.: 000301354

Lot 9, Block A, as set forth on FINAL SUBDIVISION MAP No. 1006-6 for CHICHESTER ESTATES, PHASE 6, filed in the office of the County Recorder of Douglas County, Nevada and recorded February 16, 2000 in Book 0200, Page 2552, as Document No. 486411.

APN 1320-33-714-009



REQUESTED BY

STEWART TITLE OF DOUGLAS COUNTY
IN OFFICIAL RECORDS OF
DOUGLAS CO. MEVADA

2001 FEB 23 PM 4: 06

LINDA SLATER
RECORDER

S PAID DEPUTY

0509271 BK0201PG4722